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Wyoming The Office of State Lands and Investments
City of Lander - CW125
Loan Amortization Report

Date: 12/07/23
Time: 01:36:15 PM

Interest Rates

Start Date End Date Interest Rate Fee Rate

04/18/2012 10/05/2023 2.500000 0.000000

12/07/2023 04/01/2035 1.500000 0.000000
Num Date Principal Rate Interest Fees Total Disbursements Current Balance Contracted Bal
0 I $0.00 0.000000 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $422,915.18 $422,915.18
1 05/15/2024 $38,222.86 1.500000 $6,256.83 $0.00 $44,479.69 $384,692.32 $384,692.32
2 05/15/2025 $38,788.35 1.500000 $5,691.34 $0.00 $44,479.69 $345,903.97 $345,903.97
3 05/15/2026 $39,362.21 1.500000 $5,117.48 $0.00 $44,479.69 $306,541.76 $306,541.76
4 05/15/2027 $39,944.55 1.500000 $4,535.14 $0.00 $44,479.69 $266,597.21 $266,597.21
5 05/15/2028 $40,535.51 1.500000 $3,944.18 $0.00 $44,479.69 $226,061.70 $226,061.70
6 05/15/2029 $41,135.22 1.500000 $3,344.47 $0.00 $44,479.69 $184,926.48 $184,926.48
7 05/15/2030 $41,743.79 1.500000 $2,735.90 $0.00 $44,479.69 $143,182.69 $143,182.69
8 05/15/2031 $42,361.37 1.500000 $2,118.32 $0.00 $44,479.69 $100,821.32 $100,821.32
9 05/15/2032 $42,988.09 1.500000 $1,491.60 $0.00 $44,479.69 $57,833.23 $57,833.23
10 05/15/2033 $43,624.08 1.500000 $855.61 $0.00 $44,479.69 $14,209.156 $14,209.15
11 05/15/2034 $14,209.15 1.500000 $210.22 $0.00 $14,419.37 $0.00 $0.00
Totals: $422,915.18 $36,301.09 $0.00 $459,216.27 $0.00

Page: 1
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Wyoming The Office of State Lands and Investments
City of Lander - DW128
Loan Amortization Report

Date: 12/07/23
Time: 06:21:44 PM

Interest Rates

Start Date End Date Interest Rate Fee Rate

04/30/2012 12/07/2023 2.500000 0.000000

12/07/2023 04/01/2035 1.500000 0.000000
Num Date Principal Rate Interest Fees Total Disbursements Current Balance Contracted Bal
0 /1 $0.00 0.000000 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,131,395.21 $1,131,395.21
1 06/15/2024 $81,663.24 1.500000 $16,738.45 $0.00 $98,401.69 $1,049,731.97 $1,049,731.97
2 06/15/2025 $82,871.41 1.500000 $15,530.28 $0.00 $98,401.69 $966,860.56 $966,860.56
3 06/15/2026 $84,097.45 1.500000 $14,304.24 $0.00 $98,401.69 $882,763.11 $882,763.11
4 06/15/2027 $85,341.63 1.500000 $13,060.06 $0.00 $98,401.69 $797,421.48 $797,421.48
5 06/15/2028 $86,604.22 1.500000 $11,797.47 $0.00 $98,401.69 $710,817.26 $710,817.26
6 06/15/2029 $87,885.49 1.500000 $10,516.20 $0.00 $98,401.69 $622,931.77 $622,931.77
7 06/15/2030 $89,185.71 1.500000 $9,215.98 $0.00 $98,401.69 $533,746.06 $533,746.06
8 06/15/2031 $90,505.17 1.500000 $7,896.52 $0.00 $98,401.69 $443,240.89 $443,240.89
9 06/15/2032 $91,844.15 1.500000 $6,557.54 $0.00 $98,401.69 $351,396.74 $351,396.74
10 06/15/2033 $93,202.94 1.500000 $5,198.756 $0.00 $98,401.69 $258,193.80 $258,193.80
11 06/15/2034 $94,581.84 1.500000 $3,819.85 $0.00 $98,401.69 $163,611.96 $163,611.96
12 06/15/2035 $95,981.13 1.500000 $2,420.56 $0.00 $98,401.69 $67,630.83 $67,630.83
13 06/15/2036 $67,630.83 1.500000 $1,000.57 $0.00 $68,631.40 $0.00 $0.00
Totals: $1,131,395.21 $118,056.47 $0.00 $1,249,451.68 $0.00
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Wyoming The Office of State Lands and Investments
City of Lander - CW141
Loan Amortization Report

Date: 12/07/23
Time: 01:49:21 PM

Interest Rates

Start Date End Date Interest Rate Fee Rate

05/27/2014 12/07/2023 2.500000 0.000000

12/07/2023 04/01/2035 1.500000 0.000000
Num Date Principal Rate Interest Fees Total Disbursements Current Balance Contracted Bal
0 11 $0.00 0.000000 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,195,836.48 $1,195,836.48
1 10/15/2024 $91,204.34 1.500000 $17,691.83 $0.00 $108,896.17 $1,104,632.14 $1,104,632.14
2 10/15/2025 $92,553.67 1.500000 $16,342.50 $0.00 $108,896.17 $1,012,078.47 $1,012,078.47
3 10/15/2026 $93,922.95 1.500000 $14,973.22 $0.00 $108,896.17 $918,155.52 $918,155.52
4 10/15/2027 $95,312.50 1.500000 $13,583.67 $0.00 $108,896.17 $822,843.02 $822,843.02
5 10/15/2028 $96,722.60 1.500000 $12,173.57 $0.00 $108,896.17 $726,120.42 $726,120.42
6 10/15/2029 $98,153.57 1.500000 $10,742.60 $0.00 $108,896.17 $627,966.85 $627,966.85
7 10/15/2030 $99,605.70 1.500000 $9,290.47 $0.00 $108,896.17 $528,361.15 $528,361.15
8 10/15/2031 $101,079.32 1.500000 $7,816.85 $0.00 $108,896.17 $427,281.83 $427,281.83
9 10/15/2032 $102,574.74 1.500000 $6,321.43 $0.00 $108,896.17 $324,707.09 $324,707.09
10 10/15/2033 $104,092.28 1.500000 $4,803.89 $0.00 $108,896.17 $220,614.81 $220,614.81
11 10/15/2034 $105,632.28 1.500000 $3,263.89 $0.00 $108,896.17 $114,982.53 $114,982.53
12 10/15/2035 $107,195.06 1.500000 $1,701.11 $0.00 $108,896.17 $7,787.47 $7,787.47
13 10/15/2036 $7,787.47 1.500000 $115.21 $0.00 $7,902.68 $0.00 $0.00
Totals: $1,195,836.48 $118,820.24 $0.00 $1,314,656.72 $0.00
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Wyoming The Office of State Lands and Investments
City of Lander - CW142
Loan Amortization Report

Date: 12/07/23
Time: 01:55:49 PM

Interest Rates

Start Date End Date Interest Rate Fee Rate
05/27/2014 12/07/2023 2.500000 0.000000
12/07/2023 07/01/2040 1.500000 0.000000

Num Date Principal Rate Interest Fees Total Disbursements Current Balance Contracted Bal

0 /1 $0.00 0.000000 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $850,261.81 $850,261.81
1 07/01/2024 $53,211.07 1.500000 $12,579.22 $0.00 $65,790.29 $797,050.74 $797,050.74
2 07/01/2025 $53,998.31 1.500000 $11,791.98 $0.00 $65,790.29 $743,052.43 $743,052.43
3 07/01/2026 $54,797.19 1.500000 $10,993.10 $0.00 $65,790.29 $688,255.24 $688,255.24
4 07/01/2027 $55,607.88 1.500000 $10,182.41 $0.00 $65,790.29 $632,647.36 $632,647.36
5 07/01/2028 $56,430.58 1.500000 $9,359.71 $0.00 $65,790.29 $576,216.78 $576,216.78
6 07/01/2029 $57,265.44 1.500000 $8,524.85 $0.00 $65,790.29 $518,951.34 $518,951.34
7 07/01/2030 $58,112.65 1.500000 $7,677.64 $0.00 $65,790.29 $460,838.69 $460,838.69
8 07/01/2031 $58,972.40 1.500000 $6,817.89 $0.00 $65,790.29 $401,866.29 $401,866.29
9 07/01/2032 $59,844.87 1.500000 $5,945.42 $0.00 $65,790.29 $342,021.42 $342,021.42
10 07/01/2033 $60,730.25 1.500000 $5,060.04 $0.00 $65,790.29 $281,291.17 $281,291.17
11 07/01/2034 $61,628.72 1.500000 $4,161.57 $0.00 $65,790.29 $219,662.45 $219,662.45
12 07/01/2035 $62,540.49 1.500000 $3,249.80 $0.00 $65,790.29 $157,121.96 $157,121.96
13 07/01/2036 $63,465.75 1.500000 $2,324.54 $0.00 $65,790.29 $93,656.21 $93,656.21
14 07/01/2037 $64,404.69 1.500000 $1,385.60 $0.00 $65,790.29 $29,251.52 $29,251.52
15 07/01/2038 $29,251.52 1.500000 $432.76 $0.00 $29,684.28 $0.00 $0.00
Totals: $850,261.81 $100,486.53 $0.00 $950,748.34 $0.00

Page:
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Wyoming The Office of State Lands and Investments
City of Lander - DW180
Loan Amortization Report

Date: 12/07/23
Time: 05:20:57 PM

Interest Rates

Start Date End Date Interest Rate Fee Rate
07/20/2016 12/07/2023 2.500000 0.000000
12/07/2023 07/01/2041 1.500000 0.000000

Num Date Principal Rate Interest Fees Total Disbursements Current Balance Contracted Bal

0 /1 $0.00 0.000000 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $442,355.12 $442,355.12
1 07/01/2024 $26,109.93 1.500000 $6,544.43 $0.00 $32,654.36 $416,245.19 $416,245.19
2 07/01/2025 $26,496.21 1.500000 $6,158.15 $0.00 $32,654.36 $389,748.98 $389,748.98
3 07/01/2026 $26,888.21 1.500000 $5,766.15 $0.00 $32,654.36 $362,860.77 $362,860.77
4 07/01/2027 $27,286.01 1.500000 $5,368.35 $0.00 $32,654.36 $335,574.76 $335,574.76
5 07/01/2028 $27,689.69 1.500000 $4,964.67 $0.00 $32,654.36 $307,885.07 $307,885.07
6 07/01/2029 $28,099.35 1.500000 $4,555.01 $0.00 $32,654.36 $279,785.72 $279,785.72
7 07/01/2030 $28,515.06 1.500000 $4,139.30 $0.00 $32,654.36 $251,270.66 $251,270.66
8 07/01/2031 $28,936.93 1.500000 $3,717.43 $0.00 $32,654.36 $222,333.73 $222,333.73
9 07/01/2032 $29,365.04 1.500000 $3,289.32 $0.00 $32,654.36 $192,968.69 $192,968.69
10 07/01/2033 $29,799.48 1.500000 $2,854.88 $0.00 $32,654.36 $163,169.21 $163,169.21
1 07/01/2034 $30,240.35 1.500000 $2,414.01 $0.00 $32,654.36 $132,928.86 $132,928.86
12 07/01/2035 $30,687.74 1.500000 $1,966.62 ' $0.00 $32,654.36 $102,241.12 $102,241.12
13 07/01/2036 $31,141.75 1.500000 $1,512.61 $0.00 $32,654.36 $71,099.37 $71,099.37
14 07/01/2037 $31,602.48 1.500000 $1,051.88 $0.00 $32,654.36 $39,496.89 $39,496.89
15 07/01/2038 $32,070.02 1.500000 $584.34 $0.00 $32,654.36 $7,426.87 $7,426.87
16 07/01/2039 $7,426.87 1.500000 $109.88 $0.00 $7,5636.75 $0.00 $0.00
Totals: $442,355.12 $54,997.03 $0.00 $497,352.15 $0.00
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